MANUAL
Hardware and Software
 Series EE36
TRANSMITTER FOR
MOISTURE CONTENT IN OIL
BA_EE36_09_e // technical data are subject to change // 302294
E+E Elektronik® Ges.m.b.H. doesn't accept warranty and liability
claims neither upon this publication nor in case of improper treatment

10. TECHNICAL DATA
9. REPLACEMENT PARTS / ACCESSORIES
Description  Order Code
- Stainless steel filter HA010110
- Display and housing cover in metal D05M
- Display and housing cover in polycarbonate D05P
- Replacement probe
 - for EE36 with 2m cable HA010902
 - for EE36 with  5m cable HA010905
 - for EE36 with  10m cable HA010910
- Mounting rail bracket HA010203
- Sealing element  HA050308
Description Order Code
- Replacement sensor
 - Humidity sensor with sensor data FE10
 - Temperature sensor with sensor data TE38
- Interface cable for circuit board HA010304
- Interface cable for plug C06, C07 HA010311
- Ball valve set 1/2” ISO HA050101
- Ball valve set 1/2” NPT HA050104
- Double nibble G1/2” to G3/4” HA011107
- Enlargement G1/2” to G3/4” HA011106
Measuring values
 Water activity
 Water activity sensor1) HC1000-400
 Measuring range1) 0...1 aw